PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE DATE DATECHECKD APPRVD
14/01/12 14/01/12 28/01/12Jagan FarnellRELEASEDMCDHN - Series
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the mem-
bers of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No

V
Soldering
Part Number Explanation:
Description Part Number
Switch, DIP, SMD, 2 Way MCDHN-02F-T-V
Switch, DIP, SMD, 4 Way MCDHN-04F-T-V
Switch, DIP, SMD, 6 Way MCDHN-06F-T-V
Switch, DIP, SMD, 8 Way MCDHN-08F-T-V
Switch, DIP, SMD, 10 Way MCDHN-10F-T-V
F
In OFF
Position